Deutsch 1-K. 8: Wortschatzquiz 8.1

1.

the free time

to laze around

the swimming pool
to collect

to paint

to jog

to do, to make

to read, he reads
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1.

to invite, he invites
the newspaper

the computer game
the train

the Christmas time
at home

than

the math grade

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

to see, he sees
the vacation

to meet, he meets
to hike

the box
something

to change

to laugh

the over-achiever
to drink

to taste good

the water

the cacao

which

to divide, to share

through, by



